DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee				C.O. #	1	
				DATE	7/3/2020	
	PROJECT	Mt. Horeb Highway Garage Roof Replacement				
	ADDRESS	9932 WI-78, Mount Horeb, WI				
	PURCHASE ORDER #	21092191-00				
	BID / PROPOSAL #	318039				
	CONTRACTOR	Maly Roofing				
ES	CRIPTION:					
1	REFERENCE #	COP				
2	REQUESTED BY	Owner				
3	PROPOSED CHANGE	Demolition and removal of chimney and curb as requested down to deck, infill with metal decking at location of both				
4	REASON FOR CHANGE	Brick chimney is deteriorating and must be removed to proceed with roof rehabilitation.				
5	TOTAL ADD TO CONTRA	CT \$1,750.00				
	Document not valid unle	ess signed by the Owner, A	rchitect (if applicable) a	nd Contra	ctor	
The original Contract amount was:			\$74,026.00			
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders:				\$0.00		
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was:				\$74,026.00		
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order the amount of:			in \$1,750.00			
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be:				\$75,776.00		
The Completion Date will be unchanged by:					0 day	
	date of Substantial Completion ange Order therefore is:	as of the date of this			8/31/2020	
Sign	nature Approvals:					
	Contractor		Public Works, Highway	, & Transpo	ortation	
Architect/Engineer (A/E)			Controller			
Public Works & Transportation Committee			Accounting			
RES	s.# ACT					
D 1	Copy Distribution: Contractor	Controller Departme	nt A/E PWI	н		